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Sijoitus Nimi

Ellen Jalava

Olivia Kalliomaki
Minttu Pitkakangas
Patricia Koskinen
Ellen Ekman

Pipsa Levola
Norma Haapaniemi
Emilia Shulgina
Vilma Nareaho
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10. Helmi Kuoppala
11. Elsa Heiniluoma
12. lida Hankaniemi
13. Alisa Jouppila
14. Helmi Iskakov
15. Edith Ekberg
16. Cecilia Ketola
17. Pihla Liikaoja

Wasa Cup

Vaasa 21.-23.2025

Minit
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KK
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Ylituomari Heidi Julku
Vaasa 22.2.2025

Pisteet
44,00
43,17
41,67
39,00
38,33
37,33
37,00
36,33
35,67
35,67
33,67
32,33
32,00
31,33
30,00
29,33
26,67

pl 4 1/3
pl 4

Kaunis axel

upeat vaakaliu'ut

laadukas vaakapiruetti



